24WR150E-24
150 Watt DC/DC Converter Specification
24V@6A
Wide Range Input 20- 33 Vdc
Output Voltage 24.1Vdc ( +/-100 mV)
Regulation < 1%
Input Fuse 10A
Output Fuse 6.3A
Input LEDs are ON if I/P is Within range 20 − 33Vdc
Output LEDs are ON if O/P is > 22Vdc
Efficiency 88-92 % Depending on Load Conditions
Isolation I/P to O/P 1kV Minimum
Isolation I/P to GND 1kV Minimum
Isolation O/P to GND 500V Minimum
Ripple & Noise < 100mV (Typically <= 50mV @ 6.3A)
Operating Temperature 0-60oC
Computer
Control
Instrumentation
CCI Pty Ltd, ACN 068 036 082
                ABN 43 174 948 499
91 Goodwood Rd, Goodwood
South Australia 5034
Ph: (08) 8373 6611
Fax (08) 8373 2311
Mobile 0419 811 558
Email: www.c-c-i.com.au
Internet: www.c-c-i.com.au
Date: Wednesday, 4 October 2006